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
1717 MAIN ST STE 2000 Mill Group 0005 NBHD 1797
\ Property Use | [ Last Inspection |
DALLAS X 75201 00100  SINGLE FAMILY  PJF 01-01-202
Legal Description
REAGAN'S RUN SUB LOT 17 PB 37 PGS 88-91 ORB 4999 PG 2468
Land Lines
Use Notes . Unit Depth Loc Shp Phys Land
LL Code Front | Depth Adj Units Price Factor | Factor Factor Factor Class Val Value
1 | 0100 0 0 1.00|LT 55,000.00( 0.0000 2.00 1.000 1.000 0 110,000
Total Acres 0.00 JV/Mkt]0 Total Adj JV/Mkt 110,000
Classified Acres 0 Classified JV/Mkt| 110,000 Classified Adj JV/Mkt 0
\ Sketch
Bldg 1 Sec 1 of 1 Replacement Cost 207,739 Deprec Bldg Value 201,507 Multi Story 0
o : S0 E S
20
25
1 : .
(375 sf)
5 1+ 25 15
32 : =
4. 20
§ 13 3 3 &[g: 21
P2 i §
1 '3 2 | GAR
TI. [ ]
] 1 |:-"-i—'1-1 Sf]
i E ] 2 ] — ]
(1.469 sf)
Building Sub Areas Building Valuation Construction Detail
Code Description Living Are | Gross Are | Eff Area || year Built 1999 | Imp Type R1 Bedrooms 3
EPF ENCLOSED PORCH FIN 0 375 0 :
FLA  |FINISHED LIVING AREA 1,469 1,469 1469 Ezzztgztzrea 101;22 No Stories 1.00  FullBaths 2
GAR |GARAGE FINISH 0 441 0 : .
OPF |OPEN PORCH FINISHE 0 148 0| Building RCN 207,739 | Quality Grade 665  Half Baths 0
PAT PATIO UNCOVERED 0 200 0f Condition EX | wall Type 03 Heat Type 6
% Good 97.00 Foundation Fireplaces
Functional Obsol 0 3 P 0
TOTALS | 1,469 2,633 1,469 Building RCNLD 201,507 | Roof Cover 3 TypeAC 03
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2024-0649 Subject

Alternate Key 3746171 LCPA Property Record Card PRC Run: 12/9/2024 By
Parcel ID  12-23-25-1800-000-01700 Roll Year 2025 Status: A Card# 1 of 1
Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below
Code Description Units Type Unit Price Year BIt Effect Yr RCN %Good Apr Value
Building Permits
Roll Year Permit ID Issue Date Comp Date Amount Type Description Review Date CO Date
2013 SALE 01-01-2012 | 03-06-2013 1] 0099 |[CHECK VALUE 03-06-2013
2007 SALE 01-01-2006 | 08-14-2006 1] 0000 |[CHECK VALUES
2001 0050822 05-12-2000 | 04-02-2001 12,500| 0000 |15X26 SCRN RM
Sales Information Exemptions
Instrument No Book/Page Sale Date | Instr |Q/U| Code | Vac/Imp | Sale Price Code Description Year Amount
2017098521 4999 | 2468 | 09-06-2017 | WD | U M | 100
4487 | 0835 | 05-30-2014 | WD | U M | 5,966,800
4263 | 2443 12-24-2012 | WD | Q Q | 114,900
3859 | 1233 12-17-2009 | WD | U u | 90,000
3832 | 0753 10-20-2009 | CT u u | 100
Total 0.00
Value Summary
Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value  Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu
110,000 201,507 0 311,507 13237 298270 0.00 298270 311507 311,507
Parcel Notes

01FC CHG SIZE OF CAN4 ADD SPU5 TAKEN FROM WOODEN FENCE DN 040201

02 QG FROM 475 FER 122001

03 QG FROM 475 FER 102102

04 QG FROM 525 FER 020604

3113/1989 RICKY A & CHRISTINE A PERRY TO KEITH D & MARCELINA MONTY HW

07FC SPUO05 TO EPA NPA SFR IN EXCELLENT COND QG FROM 600 DN 081406

07X KEITH DANIEL MONTY 48 DECEASED 102407 FL DEATH LIST

09X RENEWAL CARD RETURNED WITH ADDRESS 2186 SW PRUITT ST PORT ST LUCIE FL SENT LETTER 011209

09X MARCELINA MONTY MOVED 071508 PER NOTE DTD 012809

3832/753 CT VS MARCELINA MONTY SOLD TO DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST CO TTEE

3859/1233 DEUTSCHE BANK NATL TRUST CO TTEE TO JON JONES MARRIED

4263/2443 JON JONES TO THR FLORIDALP

13FCL NO CHGS TO SFR VAL OK DN 030613

13 MAILING ADDR CHANGED FROM 5909 HAMPTON OAKS BLVD BLDG 1 STE G TAMPA FL 33610 INFO SCANNED TO AK3506421 CMD 092513
4487/835 THR FLORIDA LP TO 2014-1 1H BORROWER LP

4487/835 M SALE INCL OVER 25 PARCELS IN MULT SUBS

16 MAILING ADDR CHGD FROM CO ALTUS GROUP US INC 21001 N TATUM BLVD STE 1630-630 PHOENIX AZ 85050 PER OWNER REQUEST INFO
SCANNED TO AK2987979 CB 080516

16 MAILING ADDR CHGD FROM CO ALTUS GROUP US INC 21001 N TATUM BLVD STE 1630-630 PHOENIX AZ 85050 PER OWNER REQUEST INFO
SCANNED TO AK3789176 CB 080516

4999/2468 2014-1 IH BORROWER LP TO 2017-1 IH BORROWER LP

4999/2468 M SALE INCL OVER 25 PARCELS IN MULTI SUBS

18 DR430 FORM FILED 053117 SEE AK1405165 FOR SCANNED INFO DW 042418
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